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Saint Patrick High School Youth Ministry 2018-19 Confirmation Preparation Schedule Confirmation Class of 2020 (Phase One preparation)



Phase One preparation is intended to teach you good knowledge of Catholic Christian life and, to help you have a deep personal relationship with Jesus. Attendance at these sessions listed here serves to accomplish such knowledge and is evidence of you growing your relationship with Jesus and His Church. Preparation for Confirmation consists of your participation in CYM formation programs primarily Sunday Life Night AND the Confirmation Preparation sessions. You are expected to have 100% attendance at the Confirmation preparation sessions and significant attendance at the Sunday Life Night sessions. Significant attendance means at least 75% attendance at CYM formation programs. Parent and Candidate Information Meetings



Sunday, August 26, 2018 Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Sunday, September 9, 2018



(You need to attend only one of these meetings)



CYM Life Nights Sunday, September 9, 2018 Sunday, September 16, 2018 Sunday, September 23, 2018 Sunday, October 7, 2018 Sunday, October 14, 2018 Sunday, October 21, 2018 Sunday, November 4, 2018 Sunday, November 11, 2018 Sunday, November 18, 2018



Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night



Sunday, December 2, 2018 Sunday, December 9, 2018 Sunday, December 16, 2018



Life Night Life Night Life Night



Sunday, December 30, 2018



Fifth Sunday



Sunday, January 13, 2019 Sunday, January 20, 2019 Sunday, January 27, 2019 Sunday, February 10, 2019 Sunday, February 17, 2019 Sunday, February 24, 2019 Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Sunday, March 24, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019



Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Fifth Sunday



Sunday, April 14, 2019



Life Night



Sunday, April 28, 2019



Life Night



Sunday, May 5, 2019



Life Night



1:45 PM 6:30 PM 11:45 AM



CYM Confirmation Preparation



Wednesday, September 26, 2018



Wednesday, October 24, 2018



Wednesday, November 28, 2018



No Confirmation meeting in December



Wednesday, January 23, 2019



Wednesday, February 27, 2019



Wednesday, March 27, 2019



Wednesday, May 1, 2019



Sunday, May 19, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019 June Home Works Break Sunday, June 30, 2019 Sunday, July 14, 2019 Sunday, July 28, 2019 Sunday, August 11, 2019 Sunday, August 25, 2019



As of 8/8/2018



Life Night Life Night Fifth Sunday Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night
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Wednesday, May 22, 2019 No Confirmation meeting in June Wednesday, July 10, 2019



Wednesday, August 14, 2019
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Ministerio de Jóvenes de San Patricio Life Teen



2018-2019 Horario de Preparación para la Confirmación Confirmación de la Clase de 2020 (Primera Fase de la Preparación) La primera fase de la preparación pretende enseñarte un buen conocimiento sobre la vida del cristiano católico y ayudarte a profundizar tu relación personal con Jesús. La asistencia a estas sesiones sirven para alcanzar este conocimiento y serán evidencia de tu relación con Jesús y su Iglesia. La preparación para la Confirmación consiste de tu participación en los programas de formación del CYM - primordialmente los domingos de Life Night Y las sesiones de preparación para la Confirmación. Esperamos el 100% de asistencia a las sesiones de preparación de la Confirmación y una asistencia significativa a las sesiones de Life Night. Por asistencia significativa se entiende al menos un 75% de asistencia a los programas de formación del CYM.



Sesiones de Información para los Padres y Candidatos (Solo deben asistir a una de estas sesiones informativas)



CYM Life Nights Domingo, 9 Septiembre, 2018 Domingo, 16 Septiembre, 2018 Domingo, 23 Septiembre, 2018 Domingo, 1 Octubre, 2018 Domingo, 14 Octubre, 2018 Domingo, 21 Octubre, 2018 Domingo, 4 Noviembre, 2018 Domingo, 11 Noviembre, 2018 Domingo, 18 Noviembre, 2018



Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night



Domingo, 2 Diciembre 2018 Domingo, 9 Diciembre, 2018 Domingo, 16 Diciembre, 2018



Life Night Life Night Life Night



Domingo, 30 Diciembre 30, 2018



Fifth Sunday



Domingo, 13 Enero, 2019 Domingo, 20 Enero, 2019 Domingo, 27 Enero, 2019 Domingo, 10 Febrero, 2019 Domingo, 17 Febrero, 2019 Domingo, 24 Febrero, 2019 Domingo, 10 Marzo, 2019 Domingo, 17 Marzo, 2019 Domingo, 24 Marzo, 2019 Domingo, 31 Marzo, 2019



Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night Fifth Sunday



Domingo, 14 Abril, 2019



Life Night



Domingo, 28 Abril, 2019



Life Night



Domingo, 5 Mayo, 2019



Life Night



Domingo 26 de agosto, 2018 1:45 PM Miércoles 5 de septiembre, 2018 6:30 PM Domingo 9 de septiembre, 2018 11:45 AM CYM Preparación para la Confirmación



Miercoles, 26 Septiembre, 2018



Miercoles, 24 Octubre, 2018



Miercoles, 28 Noviembre, 2018



No hay sesión de Confirmación en diciembre



Miercoles, 23 Enero, 2019



Miercoles, 27 Febrero, 2019



Miercoles, 27 Marzo, 2019



Miercoles, 1 Mayo, 2019



Domingo, 19 Mayo, 2019 Life Night Domingo, 26 Mayo, 2019 Life Night El Grupo de Jóvenes no se reunirá en junio Domingo, 14 Julio, 2019 Domingo, 28 Julio, 2019 Domingo, 11 Agosto, 2019 Domingo, 25 Agosto, 2019



As of 8/8/2018



Life Night Life Night Life Night Life Night
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Miercoles, 22 Mayo, 2019 No hay sesión de Confirmación en Junio Miercoles, 10 Julio, 2019



Miercoles, 14 Agosto, 2019
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Fifth Sunday. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night
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10 feb. 2019 - Domingo, 9 Septiembre, 2018. Life Night. Domingo, 16 Septiembre, 2018. Life Night. Domingo, 23 Septiembre
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Life Night. Fifth Sunday. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night ... Sunday,
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Sunday, August 11, 2019. Sunday, August 25, 2019. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night. Life Night ... Christmas Break. Ea
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201819 calendar IN PROCESS 

15 mar. 2018 - SEPT 24. Professional Development #3. 30. OCT 11. Parent/Teacher Conference. OCT 12. NO SCHOOL. OCT 19. N
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